
DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL

Pay Slip for - APR 2024

MCL, JAGANNATH AREA, DERA TACLHER, ANGUL-759103

Mr. PRADEEP KUMAR DIP

LDC/Steno

Employee Name :

Designation :

PF No. :

 36,100.00

1534010026460

30

30

Basic Pay :

Bank A/C No. :

Total Days :

Present Days :

01/04/2017DOJ :

47603

93Employee Code :

PERMANENTJob Type :

PAN No. :

UAN :

Aadhaar No :

Earnings Deductions

955844757871

AWNPD7270P

100243921590

Pay Level 3

Pension A/C No. : NA

Total :  49,818.00

 0.00Other :

TA :  0.00

 0.00

 13,718.00DA :

HRA :

 36,100.00Basic Pay :

Total :  14,428.00

 0.00

 0.00

 8,250.00

 0.00

 0.00Other :

LIC :

PF Loan :

Income Tax:

TDS:

Provident Fund :  5,978.00

Net Salary :  35,390.00

 200.00Profession Tax :

Net Amount Rs. (In Words) Thirty-Five Thousand Three Hundred Ninety Only

 0.00ESI :

 0.00House Rent :

**This is a computer generated statement. No signature required**10/05/2024


